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Chithranjali Nursery Art Festival 2026
Progame wise Score Board

Sl
No

Sl
No

Sl
No

Sl No
1 2 3

Sl No
1 2 3

Name of Student

Name of Student

Name of Student

Name of Student

Name of Student
SRAVANTHIKA RUPESH

AYDEN K

LEEZA MARIAM LUKE

Chest
No

1185

Chest
No

Chest
No

Chest No
1183

1162

1925

Chest No
1193

1162

1183

Name of Institution

Name of Institution

Name of Institution

Name of Institution

Name of Institution

Total
Points
First

Total
Points

First

Second

Third

Total
Points
First

Second

Third

Total Points
First

Second

Third

Total Points
First

Second

Third

1

2

3

1

2

3

1 MEHAK
MADHAVI

MADHAV HAREESH

EZEK ELIAS JO
THANVIHA SWETHA
DEEPAK

SRAVANTHIKA
RUPESH

YUVIKA K

ZARA MARIYAM N V

LEEZA MARIAM LUKE

AYDEN K

AMANI SHALISH P

DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT

1193DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT

1683

1046

RACHANA NURSERY, CALICUT UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS
LITTLESTARS INTERNATIONAL PRESCHOOL,
ARAKKINAR.

DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT

DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT

M.S.S.PUBLIC SCHOOL, MAVILIKKADAVU

DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT

DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT

DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT

1553ST MARY'S ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL,
CHEVARAMBALAM

1170DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT

1433PINKS AND PURPLES PRESCHOOL ,PO KOMMERI,GOVINDAPURAM ,CALICUT
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No

Sl
No

 

Sl
No

Sl No

Name of Student

Name of Student

Name of Student

Name of Student

Chest
No

1787

1677

Sl NoName of StudentChest No

Chest No
1188

1769

1007

Chest
No

Chest
No

1006
1880

1195

Name of Institution

Name of Institution

Name of Institution

Name of Institution

Name of Institution

Total
Points

Second

Third

Total
Points

First

Second

Third

Total
Points
First

Second

Third

Third

Total Points
First

Second

Third

Total Points
First

Second

Third

2

3

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

ISHANI KELATE

VIVAAN VIPIN

DIYAN NITHIN

MEDHA A
MIDHUN

GOWRI NIKHIL V

NATHAN ARIF

FATHIMA DUAA K P

NEERAJ

KEZIA.M.JAMES

AGNISHWAR DEEPAK
RAM
VIVAAN VIPIN

MEHAK MADHAVI

LEEZA MARIAM LUKE

DEEKSHITH SANDEEP

AMAYRA KADHEEJA
SADIQUE

1177

1195

1264

DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT

DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT

SREE GOKULAM PUBLIC SCHOOL, KOMMERY

PRESENTATION NURSERY SCHOOL CHEVAYUR

RACHANA NURSERY, CALICUT UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS

1185DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT

1183DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT

1542ST MARY'S ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL,CHEVARAMBALAM
1632MAPLE BEAR CANADIAN SCHOOL,

POOLADIKKUNNU

DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT

PRESENTATION NURSERY SCHOOL CHEVAYUR

LOVE AND CARE PRE SCHOOL, KANJIKODE

LOVE AND CARE PRE SCHOOL,KANJIKODE
TINY TURTLES PRESCHOOL,
KARAPARAMBA
DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT

MONO ACT

SOLO DANCE

FANCY DRESS

RECITATION-ENG

CINEMATIC DANCE(SOLO)
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No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl NoChest No

Sl NoChest No

Chest No
121

123

110

Chest No
121

106

108

Name of Student

Name of Student

Chest No
1192

1156

1258

Chest
No

1193

1787

1951

Name of Institution

Name of Institution

Name of Institution

Name of Institution

Name of Institution

Name of Institution Total
Points

First

Second

Third

Total Points
First

Second

Third

Total Points
First

Second

Third

Total Points
First

Second

Third

Total Points
First

Second

Total Points
First

Second

Third

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1
2

106

121

115

106
121

SRAVANTHIKA
RUPESH

MEDHA A MIDHUN

NEEHARIKA K P

SIVADH C

ADITI INDU ARAVIND

B ARADHYA SHREE

DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT
PRESENTATION NURSERY SCHOOL CHEVAYUR

PRESENTATION NURSERY SCHOOL CHEVAYUR

DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT

SREE GOKULAM PUBLIC SCHOOL, KOMMERY

PRESENTATION NURSERY SCHOOL CHEVAYUR

AMUPS EVERGREEN ENGLISH MIDUM SCHOOL

SADHBHAVANA WORLD SCHOOL - CALICUT

DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT

PRESENTATION NURSERY SCHOOL CHEVAYUR

ST MARY'S ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, CHEVARAMBALAM

DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT

PRESENTATION NURSERY SCHOOL
CHEVAYUR
ST JOSEPH'S NURSERY SCHOOL CALICUT

DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT

DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT

SREE GOKULAM PUBLIC SCHOOL, KOMMERY

OPPANA

LIGHT MUSIC

GROUP DANCE

GROUP SONG-MAL

PATRIOTIC SONG-GROUP
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Sl NoChest No

Sl NoChest No

Sl NoChest No

Name of Institution

Name of Institution

Name of Institution

Total Points
Third

Total Points
First

Second

Third

Total Points
First

Second

Third

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

115

106

101

115

106

115

121

ST MARY'S ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, CHEVARAMBALAM

DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT

LOVE AND CARE PRE SCHOOL, KANJIKODE

ST MARY'S ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, CHEVARAMBALAM

DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT

ST MARY'S ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, CHEVARAMBALAM

PRESENTATION NURSERY SCHOOL CHEVAYUR

GROUP SONG-ENG

CINEMATIC DANCE-GROUP
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