

# Chithranjali Nursery Art Festival 2026

## Program wise Score Board



### STORY TELLING -ENG

Sl No	Name of Student	Chest No	Name of Institution	Total Points
1 2 3	LEEZA MARIAM LUKE	1183	DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT	First
	AYDEN K	1162	DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT	Second
	AMANI SHALISH P	1925	M.S.S.PUBLIC SCHOOL, MAVILIKKADAVU	Third

### ACTION SONG -MAL

Sl No	Name of Student	Chest No	Name of Institution	Total Points
1	SRAVANTHIKA RUPESH	1193	DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT	First
2	YUVIKA K	1683	RACHANA NURSERY, CALICUT UNIVERSITY CAMPUS	Second
3	ZARA MARIYAM N V	1046	LITTLESTARS INTERNATIONAL PRESCHOOL, ARAKKINAR.	Third

### ACTION SONG-ENG

Sl No	Name of Student	Chest No	Name of Institution	Total Points
1 2 3	SRAVANTHIKA RUPESH	1193	DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT	First
	AYDEN K	1162	DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT	Second
	LEEZA MARIAM LUKE	1183	DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT	Third

### STORY TELLING-MAL

Sl No	Name of Student	Chest No	Name of Institution	Total Points
1	MADHAV HAREESH	1553	S T MARY'S ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, CHEVARAMBALAM	First
2	EZEK ELIAS JO	1170	DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT	Second
3	THANVIHA SWETHA DEEPAK	1433	PINKS AND PURPLES PRESCHOOL ,PO KOMMERI, GOVINDAPURAM ,CALICUT	Third

### RECITATION-MAL

Sl No	Name of Student	Chest No	Name of Institution	Total Points
1	MEHAK MADHAVI	1185	DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT	First

SI No	Name of Student	Chest No	Name of Institution	Total Points
2	MEDHA A MIDHUN	1787	PRESENTATION NURSERY SCHOOL CHEVAYUR	Second
3	GOWRI NIKHIL V	1677	RACHANA NURSERY, CALICUT UNIVERSITY CAMPUS	Third

## RECITATION-ENG

SI No	Name of Student	Chest No	Name of Institution	Total Points
1	MEHAK MADHAVI	1185D	DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT	First
2	LEEZA MARIAM LUKE	1183D	DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT	Second
3	DEEKSHITH SANDEEP	1542S	ST. MARY'S ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, CHEVARAMBALAM	Third
4	AMAYRA KADHEEJA SADIQUE	1632M	MAPLE BEAR CANADIAN SCHOOL, POOLADIKKUNNU	Third

## FANCY DRESS

SI No	Name of Student	Chest No	Name of Institution	Total Points
1	KEZIA.M.JAMES	1006 1880	LOVE AND CARE PRE SCHOOL, KANJIKODE	First
2	AGNISHWAR DEEPAK RAM	1195	TINY TURTLES PRESCHOOL, KARAPARAMBA	Second
3	VIVAAN VIPIN		DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT	Third

## MONO ACT

SI No	Name of Student	Chest No	Name of Institution	Total Points
1	ISHANI KELATE	1177	DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT	First
2	VIVAAN VIPIN	1195	DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT	Second
3	DIYAN NITHIN	1264	SREE GOKULAM PUBLIC SCHOOL, KOMMERY	Third

## CINEMATIC DANCE(SOLO)

SI No	Name of Student	Chest No	Name of Institution	Total Points
1	NATHAN ARIF	1188	DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT	First
2	FATHIMA DUAA K P	1769	PRESENTATION NURSERY SCHOOL CHEVAYUR	Second
3	NEERAJ	1007	LOVE AND CARE PRE SCHOOL, KANJIKODE	Third

## SOLO DANCE

SI No	Name of Student	Chest No	Name of Institution	Total Points
1	SRAVANTHIKA RUPESH	1193	DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT	First
2	MEDHA A MIDHUN	1787	PRESENTATION NURSERY SCHOOL CHEVAYUR	Second
3	NEEHARIKA K P	1951	ST JOSEPH'S NURSERY SCHOOL CALICUT	Third

## LIGHT MUSIC

SI No	Name of Student	Chest No	Name of Institution	Total Points
1	SIVADH C	1192	DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT	First
2	ADITI INDU ARAVIND	1156	DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT	Second
3	B ARADHYA SHREE	1258	SREE GOKULAM PUBLIC SCHOOL, KOMMERY	Third

## GROUP SONG-MAL

SI No	Chest No	Name of Institution	Total Points
1	121	PRESENTATION NURSERY SCHOOL CHEVAYUR	First
2	106	DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT	Second
3	108	SREE GOKULAM PUBLIC SCHOOL, KOMMERY	Third

## OPPANA

SI No	Chest No	Name of Institution	Total Points
1	121	PRESENTATION NURSERY SCHOOL CHEVAYUR	First
2	123	AMUPS EVERGREEN ENGLISH MIDUM SCHOOL	Second
3	110	SADHBHAVANA WORLD SCHOOL - CALICUT	Third

## PATRIOTIC SONG-GROUP

SI No	Chest No	Name of Institution	Total Points
1	106	DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT	First
2	121	PRESENTATION NURSERY SCHOOL CHEVAYUR	Second
3	115	ST MARY'S ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, CHEVARAMBALAM	Third

## GROUP DANCE

SI No	Chest No	Name of Institution	Total Points
1	106	DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT	First
2	121	PRESENTATION NURSERY SCHOOL CHEVAYUR	Second

Sl No	Chest No	Name of Institution	Total Points
3	115	ST MARY'S ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, CHEVARAMBALAM	Third

## CINEMATIC DANCE-GROUP

Sl No	Chest No	Name of Institution	Total Points
1	106	DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT	First
2	101	LOVE AND CARE PRE SCHOOL, KANJIKODE	Second
3	115	ST MARY'S ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, CHEVARAMBALAM	Third

## GROUP SONG-ENG

Sl No	Chest No	Name of Institution	Total Points
1	106	DEVAGIRI CMI KINDERGARTEN CALICUT	First
2	115	ST MARY'S ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, CHEVARAMBALAM	Second
3	121	PRESENTATION NURSERY SCHOOL CHEVAYUR	Third